§

z

1
FIRETUSEDON | CAT NO. . THIS DRAWING 13 THE PROPERTY OF BLEC GLOBAL LTD AND WUST #6CT BE COPED OR
% DIECLOSED TO A THIRD PARTY WATHOUT THE WRITTEN COMNSENT OF BLEC GLOSBAL LTD.

ITEM
NO.

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

BLITDOI/0A

DISC ONLY

BLITDO1/3A

BEARING CLAMP CSK

BL11DO1/2B

BEARING CLAMP - TAPPED

BLOSOP5 (3304)

20MM BEARING

| | G| D —

BLOZ141B

M10x25 C'SK SOC SCREW

(a0 e | =i [ [ —

mwbul Ltd

A
B
1
L=
Tetemarces except whers otterwss sated| sURFacE DO HOT SCALE DRAWRG REVEIOH . .
LNEAR DIMENZIONE | ANGLES | HOLES TEXTURE Trird Angie:
K X x X SCALE CONFORMS TO AT OF Fiageciioe
Y TSR ! . B3 208 EASUREMENT -
mm
24/08/2010
CHECKED FingsH psgscm SHEET AVM.?%E DRENVE
" PAINT BLACK 2
SHEET | OF 1 SHEETS
CRAWH  TITLE DWE MO,

== DISC & BEARING ASSY BL11ED423

BLEC GLOBAL LTD - CROWLAND - LEHCS - ENGLARND S0 Ad.



FIRET USED ON | GAT: W0, | “wis e it it psorters o sec oloan o e st or se conton MDY, PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ar.
1 [IDSTIEDO1Z DISCSEEDER BODY WA
2 |DSTTEDOZ0 HOPPEE LID ASSY
f"i:..: 3 |DSTTECO25 [SEE DRAWING) DISC ASSY 13
m @R R e !
L ONFAR SIDE 4 _|BLOS102 BEARING 2
3 . e 7 |DSTIE4500 FEONT ROLLER 1
-/; 8 [DSTTE300 S|IDEPLATE BUSH 2
LS 2 |DST1EQDZ SEED ROTOR 1
10 |D&T1E2001 treadplate - 1400 1
| 1 _|BlLO5124 BEARING 2
_\'I 12 [DST1E0O30 (SEE DRG) TUBE PLATE & HINGE ASSY 1
@4 I'! : 3 D81 TE)421 BRACKEET 2
. 2 14 |DISC ASSY LH [(DS]11E0025) DISC ASSY 13
: - | o |DSTTECOZ22 SCEAPER WA 1
14 |D&TI1ESD22 SCEAPER BLADE 3
17 _|BLT1ED230A 16T GEAR 1
18 |DST1ECO24 [SEE DREAWING) | CHAINCASE & WHEEL ASSY 1
19 IDSTIETTID UPPER CHAINGUARD 1
20 |DST1EDO23 FRONT SCRAPER WA 1
| 21 [BL11502104A NYLOM BUSH 2
P 22 [MS1TED361 SLIDER TRACK 2
'-J_ -D’ 23 IMSTITEC3ST LH SLIDERE TRACK 2
: | i 24 |DSTI1ECO28 [SEF DEAWING] SEED ADJUSTER ASSY
! 25 |DST1ECO24 [SEE DRAWING] EAabd CHARMMEL ASSY
f 26 |BLTTEDZ2284 CAM GAUGE
5 27 BLO30Z 6 PATO WINCHLUT
4 28 [BLO4704/39.5 UPPER CHAIM
29 [DSTIE0O45 TENSIONER ARM W ASSY
30 [BLO5123 CHAIN SLIFPER
% @4 ) 22
15 A
C—A\h -'ll |"I |
= ajs e
A ®
/ AN
LS / e
-J T CHAINCASE OMITTED
- FOR CLARITY.
—®
- il ] 4 sk saapl whiss ol ke CHO FOT S AL E DRI REVERSH
| 1 | LHEAR DAMERIICHE m:x.':i-.‘. 'nﬁ;h ﬁ.:::':r .s.l‘;n.'lr o ('I;MIJM"(:- .l.m " '::'::::
[ U ” j ‘ ‘:;::::L w2 Ty L =] U}LII::‘EIM:NI
é ﬂ CHECERD FRiAH o rza:.r:a.-minmu.w:} v
: 20) P PAIMT AS REQUIRED rzie P
ISSUE _,./"l DEawrE  HE [T
DATE = 26 DISCSEEDER GA DISCSEEDER CA,
CHANGE MOTE( { 3-\| .@
= ERTIFIED \._\_,_,-" BLEC 0L LI - CROWLARD - LIS - BRLAsD 0 I A3




FIRST LWSED ON CAT. NO This DRAWING I8 THE SRORERTY OF BLEC GLOBAL LTD AMD MIET HOT B2 SOPIED O3
DECLOSED 10 A THIRD FAZTY WiTHOUT THE WRITTEN CONEENT OF BLES GLOBAL LTD.
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION QTY.
1 BL1TED209A SEED ADJUSTER. - 1400 ]
2 DS11E299 SEED ADJUSTER BRET 1
3 D51 1TEQODIT SLEEVE WA 1
4 BLO2050 Pon head screw - M5 x 10 4
5 BLOZ2101 HEX SCREW Méx1 6 2
& BLO3033 ME NYLOC NUT 4
7 BLO3053 Mé NYLOC NUT 2

'\..

\} \)
E} _:—'\—\_:—'\—\.‘p" \}_:—
638
2
Sy
DRILL THRO' ¢5.2 |
USING BREKT AS GUIDE.
ol dacapl whirs cliwee e ey HO R ALE ARG HEVERH
UMEAR DIMEREDHE | AMGIES | MOLES | IEXTRE Thid Ak
x ¥ S ECME COIHFCIME &5 LT Frrlscion
AFFRCVEN AR % i WM:‘::M'N'
D
EFECRED Sl | FROCES SR AvALARLE b |
x | PAINT AS REQUIRED e i
ISSUE | [EER TS | it i,
DATE wi | SEED ADJUSTER ASSY D51 1EODZA

CHAMNGE NOTE|

- ERTHIED BUEC GLORAL LD - CROWLARD - LIS - EMGLAsD A AS




SED QN CAT. NO THIS DEAWING 15 THE SRCORERTY CF BLEC GLOBAL LTD) ANG MUST HOT B2 CORIED OF
DECLOSED T2 A THIRD FARTY WITHOUT THE WRITEN COMSENT OF BLEC GLOBAL LTD:

Global Lid

| PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION Qry.
1 |D&11E50040 LOWER CHAINCASE W ASSY 1
2 |DS11EDO41] WHEEL ASSY 1
3 |DS11EDO42 DOUBLE SPROCKET 1
4 |DS11E3005 SPROCKET 1
5 |DS11E3008 BUTTON i
& |DS11E3007 CAF 1
7 |BLO513S EEARING BUSH 4
8 |[BLOZ1228 C'sunk head screw - M8x 20 1
9 |BLOS025 61806 Z1 GL BEARING 2
| —— i § T2 A SO A S i | 10 [BLO4704/32.5 CHAIM - NOT SHOWH 1
SECTION A-A
sl sl whes ohess kbl gt {0 M) SCALE Dleaiaids BEVEIDH
UMEAR DIMERICHHE: | AMEES | BOLES TEwhE | . Tt gk
W ¥ o SCAdE ORI B o OF Frgmeion
AAROVE WAL i ¥ ek u.ru::.lum
'-i'll'f-l-"-'-.l- Hedi FE S ST AVALARLE i )
% PAINT AS REQUIRED "‘ﬂ__l iy “m'::
SUE [EEUE R T AL R
DATE RS ICHA.I-‘IC.ASE E "WHEEL ASSY DST1BO025
ARNGE NOTE
CERTIFIED BLEC GLMAL LD = CREWLARD - UMES, - BRI 2 i AJ




C ERTIFIES

FIRST USED 'ON| | CAT, NO THe3 DRAWING 13 THE SROAERTY OF BLEC GLOBAL LTD AN MUST NOT BE COPIED O
CHCLOSED TG A THIRD FARTY WITHOUT THE WRITIEN CONSENT OF BLEC GLOBAL LTD,
[TEM NOC. FPART NUMBER DESCRIFTION ary.

1 BL11DO204A/L+R LEG C/W DISC 1
2 BL11E0423 DISC & BEARING ASSY 1
3 BL11DO1748 SPINDLE 1
4 BLI1DO1 1 6A/L+R COULTER ]
3 D51 1E0500 SEED HOSE 1
& BLO2174 Hex head screw -M12 x 50 2
7 BLO3113 12 NYLOC NUT 2
8 BLO3711 Plain Washer M12 2
g BLO3&5] hMa FLAT WASHER 2
10 BLO3053 Mé NYLOC TTYPE 2
15 BLO2103 MEX25 HT SET 2
14 DET11ESSS SPACER-SPIMDLE 1
17 BLO4920 CIRCLIP-5PINDLE 1

[

DATE

CHANSE NOTE

Skt macpd whens ol tkilel et

CHE MO RCALE (ARG REVEION

Thired Arigle |

UMEAR DAMERSIORE | ANGIES | MOLE | IEXRIE
b ¥ ] SEMLE ORI B3 LT F Frofeection
0L Tt A T 15308 w:»:'::‘uhl .
A0
CHECEE i FROUES 56l AvALAILE bivg |
T }
x| PAINT AS REGUIRED = =
SHEET L OF TAHEFTS
Laws  TE [
% CIsC ASSY O511E0025
BLFE GLOMAL L) - CROWLARD « UM - EMGLASD i AZ




2

3

FRITUSED DN | CAT. NO. - THIS CRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF BLEC GLOBAL LTD AMD MNUST 20T BE COPIED OR
CHSCLOSED TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT THE WRITTER COMIENT OF BLEC GLOSAL LTD.

X

ITEM N

0.

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

1

DSTT1EO035

RAM CHANNEL WA

BLO1012

RAM

BLO3152

Hexagon thin nut ISO 4035 - M16

2
3
4
5

BLOZ2149

Hex head screw - M10 x 65

...._._._p‘__._.

BLO3039

hex nyloc nut ISO /040 - M10

Tolmrarces sxcept where ctneryizs ssafed SURFACE

LMEAR DINMENSCHE - ANGLEE.  HOLES TEXTURE
X X X X

ARPROVED IMATERIAL

SCALE CONFORME TD

B3 308
x

24/0E/2010
CHECKED FirasH

% PAINT AS REQUIRED

CRAWN  TME

e RAM CHANNEL ASSY

PROCEEE SHEET AVALABLE
YER NO
SHEET | OF 1 SHEETE

DWNG MO,

DS11E0024

BLEC GLOBAL LTD - CROWLAND - LICE - BHELAND £ 2010

DO HOT SCALE DRAWRIG. REVEION

MEASUREMENT

0

Third Angle:
Broiech

DRIME

Al



1 2 3
FIESTUSED OH | CAT. HO.  THIS CRAWING |5 THE FROPERTY OF BLEC GLOBAL LTD AMD WAJST HOT BE COPED OR [TEM

% i DISCLOSED TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT THE WRITIEN CONSENT OF SLEC GLOSAL LID: NO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY : L
I |DST1E0066 TUBE PLATE ASSY Global Lid

2 D81 1E2027 HINGE PLATE 1400
A 3 |DST1ES002 HINGE 1400
4 HANDLE HANDLE

2 5 &

et | et | =t |
=

E
(2)
c c
1 . . HE—
........................ ] L~ R =1
D9 @ 00 [ "] [} -] [ I T LI ) [ ] E] g T 5 0 I ] 2 O
e | I ., 5 e O L L B = I = I = i
Tolerances aucept where othernise soted]  syRFACE DI 10T 5CALE DRAWRG REVISION .
(— UMEAR DIMEMZSONS  ANGLES HOLES | TEMTURE Trird Angle
3 X x x x SCALE CONFORMS TO AT OF Fropchn
\_h_,/l APAROVED MATERAL ¥ e "“E"‘E:EFE\"'E"
24/08/3010
B CHECKED FinesH PROCEES SHEET AVALABLE DRIVE
¥ES HO
¥ PAINT AS REQUIRED z =
SHEET | OF 1 SHEETS
CRAWN TILE DG HO:
e TUBE PLATE & HINGE ASSY DS11E0030

2 3 BLEC GLOBAL LTD - CROWLAND - LEDCS - ENGLAND CrI00 P\.q,



